3mmm¢m@£amu COPY.

5P

THIS HOME BQUI'TY LING MORTGAGE MCDIFICATION ACFFEMEN' made arxd entered into as of the 6th day
of JULY, 1994, by and between SUCK-CO KIM AND' KYUNS SOCN KIM, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS JOINT
TENANTS (“Borrowers"), and ASSOCTATED BANK, an Illinois Banking Association ("Lender")
WITNESSETH That:

mmwmmwimmmmmmk}mmiwmﬁof&editmgaga
(the "Mortgage®} dated June 5, 1987 encumbering certain real property (the "Property"”) in

Cock County, Illinois which Mortgage was recorded on June 19, 1987 as Document Number
87336145, and modified July 1, 1992, recorded Septembar 8, 1992, as Document Number 92663457,

in the Office of the Recorder of Ioads, Cook County, Illincis, \/

N
The Property is legally described as follows: ;}?{ f/p
Ay
LOT 2 TN BLOCK i T4 STONK HEDGE MANOR, BEING A SUHDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORIYSEST 1/ o B
SRCTION 21, TOMNGR.Y 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERTDIAN, AOCCEDING 1O
{nmmmmmasmmnmnmm 16, 1977 IN OOXK COUNTY, ILLINDIS

PROPERTY AIDRESS: 27174 SRINCE, NORTHBROOK, ILLIROIS 60062

Sqwz-;c,'s'

INDEX NMEERS: < 04¢-21-100-037-0000

~ Lander is the current holder of the Mortgage and is the Mortgagee under the Mortgage.
AND
Borrowsr has requested that Lendrae exterxd the verm and increase the Credit Limit. Lender
is willing to do so provided Borrowsrs =xecute an Amendment to the Mortgage and such further
documents as Lendor may require, and that the original Mortgage is modified in the manner
hareinaftar sat forth, subject to the toroes, provisions and conditions hereinafoar contained.

N

In conmideration of the foregoing and of tl.=-mutual covenants herein contained, the parties
agreas ag follows:

1. The paragraph entitled “in the maxizru principal amount of" on the first page of
the Home Equity Line of Credit Murigage is hereby amended by deleting the -
original principal amount of $75,000.00; and replacing it with a principal sum -
of $200,0060.00,

The paragraph emtitled "Shall be due anl zayable” on the first page of the
Mortgage is hereby amended by deleting the orig’na’ maturity date of July 1, 1997
replacing it with a maturity date of July 1, 1995 @

This Modification Agreement shall not be construeq. le any way as a waiver of any
of lendsr’s rights undar the Mortgage. \1

In all cther regpects except as modified harein, the Hae E:quitym.neofc:xedl
Note, Mortgage and all related documents remain unmodified eia in full farce "‘8
affect.,

i o A s

/
5y L frr— /ﬂ*‘{‘ﬁ/‘)é’z"’?, .._}4/*—

COUNTY. ILL INOlS
CG;;{[[‘.?GT: B [.f_.

j8g% JuL 29 P b ST 94672338

BOX 333-CTl




UNOFFICIAL COPY = - - |




‘Btate of Illinois )SSUNOFFICJAL, CO PY;

)
County of Cook }
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, & Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid. DO HEREBY
CERTIFY that SUCK-Q0 KIM AND KYUNG SOON KIM, HUSEBAND AND WIFE, AS JOINT TENANTS who are
personally nowm to me to be the same persons whose name are subscriboed on the foreguing
inetrument before me this day in parson and acknowledged that thay signed and
dalivaxadthasaidimtnmem‘astheirmfraeandvoluntaxyact.

GIVEN UNDER MY “oiw) AND NOTRRIAL SEAL THIS Q. kDA.YOFGu\Lz s 1994,

%‘W

MY COMMOSSION EXPIRES: —1-5-9%

“ OFFICIAL SEAL "
RETTY BAKER
Matary Publ.c, State of INinohe
My Commucesion Explres 4/5/9
State of Illinois)

.
il

County of Cook }

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, ahbtary P"!bliC inﬁ?d for sa.l.dcmmty, in the state aforesaid, do hereby

cexrtify that v

of ASSOCIATED BANK, an Illinois ':mporation, and TS EA T

.  of spaid Rank, who are personally known to be the same

persons whose names are subscribed ¢o the foregoing ingtrument as such LV A 2

X e . respectively, appeared before me

this day in person and edgadtna-t}nyalgnedarﬂ&llvamtlﬂ said instrument as
Lot YTV i1 Lis of said Bank and

cmmaithemrpomtesealofsaiﬂﬂmﬂcturﬂaffixedthemtoFparmmnttoaut&nrltygivemby

the Board of Directors of said Bank as their free and voiuntary act, and as free and

voluntary act and deed of said Bank for the set ardd purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND NOTARTAL SEAL THIS (' . DAY OF Arvj}wf”/,, 1994.
Wp'mc o
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

& &3 S

;m«,ww
b N U PLI S

b JJ..:’k’ﬁRIJs

$ o SIS POE B S PR i
§ Hy l}oi vss o Expiees NRI25I96
AAAAAAAAAAAAMNNAPPPIT

@
e
=g
a
&
g




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

e
™
e
|
=
<
-
=p!




